
Y=7050610.5250

X=27511460.0570

Sonkajärventie

Ajoharjoittelurata

14

11

18

37

14

11

11

0,2

16

HINNALLA

VAHVISTETULLA

AIEMMIN

LUOVUTETAAN

140-9-118-14

TONTTI

HINTA

VAHVISTETTAVA

TAPAUSKOHTAISESTI

1.1.2019 alkaen

(ei koske Venakkoniemen ja Luuniemen tontteja)

5 % myyntihinnasta 

- vuosivuokra uusilla vuokrasopimuksilla 

- myyntihinnat �/m2

HINTA-ALUEKARTTA

OMAKOTITONTTIEN

PARTALA

JORDAN

PIHLAJAHARJU

PAPINAHO

PITK˜LAHTI

LIPPUNIEMI

ROHMULA

LAHTI

PÖLLÖSEN-

TOUHULA

LUUNIEMI

NIEMI

VENAKKO-

KIHMULA

KANGASLAMPI-

MARJAHAKA

AHMO

PELTOSALMI

OHENM˜KI

L˜NSIRANTA

KIRKONSALMEN


